
PayslipMallbolaget Standard engelska

Period
Date of payment
Empl. no.
Tax table

20210501 - 20210531
20210525
1
30,0

Anna Andersson

Testvägen 1
111 11  Stockholm

Organisation no.: 141414-1440

Gross pay
Benefits
Deducted tax

Monthly statements Yearly statements
0
0
0

20
0
0

Individual statements to Skatteverket (may differ to payslip due to rounding)

Pay type Date/Rem Project Units Price Amount

PRELIMINARY040 Monthly salary 0501-0531 25 000,00
045 Gross payment 10 000,00
130 Bonus 2 000,00
475 *Qualifying day 0426-0426 1,00
477 Qualifying deduction 0426-0426 -923,04
480 Sickpay 80% day 1-14 0426-0430 4 153,68115,3836,00
610 Deduct. sickness day 1-14 0426-0430 -5 192,28-144,2336,00
620 Leave of absence < 6 days 0412-0415 -4 761,92-1 190,484,00
655 Child care 0301-0305 -5 192,28-144,2336,00
655 Child care 0308-0310 -3 461,52-144,2324,00
912 Withholding tax (19 622,64) -3 687,00
914 One off tax (2 000,00) -600,00
995 Rounding 0,36

Vacation entitlement: 25

Paid vac. Unpaid vac. Saved vac.0 00
Saved vac./year



PayslipMallbolaget Standard engelska

Period
Date of payment
Empl. no.
Tax table

20210501 - 20210531
20210525
1
30,0

Anna Andersson

Testvägen 1
111 11  Stockholm

Page 2

Organisation no.: 141414-1440

Gross pay
Benefits
Deducted tax

Monthly statements Yearly statements
0
0
0

20
0
0

Individual statements to Skatteverket (may differ to payslip due to rounding)

Pay type Date/Rem Project Units Price Amount

PRELIMINARYTax specification
Total pay cost
Pay taxes (Social security fees) 31,42 %
Gross pay
Income tax

21 622,64
-6 793,00

-4 287,00

28 415,64

17 336,0011 080,00Taxes sum Net pay

Resultatenheter
---

Work time 
100 %

Vacation entitlement: 25

Paid vac. Unpaid vac. Saved vac.0 00
Saved vac./year



PayslipMallbolaget Standard engelska

Period
Date of payment
Empl. no.

20210501 - 20210531
20210525
1556450

Norder Anders

  

Organisation no.: 141414-1440

Gross pay
Benefits
Deducted tax

Monthly statements Yearly statements
0
0
0

0
0
0

Individual statements to Skatteverket (may differ to payslip due to rounding)

Pay type Date/Rem Project Units Price Amount

PRELIMINARY040 Monthly salary 1001-1031 50 000,00
610 Deduct. sickness day 1-14 1001-1031 -55 000,00-55 000,001,00
980 Gross debt 5 000,00
990 Net adjustment 5 000,005 000,001,00

Tax specification
Total pay cost
Pay taxes (Social security fees) 31,42 %
Gross pay
Income tax

0,00
1 571,00

0,00

-1 571,00

5 000,00-1 571,00Taxes sum Net pay

Resultatenheter
---

Work time 
0 %

Vacation entitlement: 0

Paid vac. Unpaid vac. Saved vac.0 00
Saved vac./year


